
I2C
Master Transmit

PIC16C6

Start

Address

Data

50H

Write

M1

M10

H1

H10

B0

B1

W

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B0

B1

W

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B0

B1

W

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B0

B1

W

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

0
H

L

W

LONG

2 H

L

W

UINT

B0

B1

W

UBYTE

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B0

B1

W

UBYTE

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

H

L

W

UINT

Rev:

Project:

Company:

Address:

City:

Country:

0.00
Code Lock
Actum Solutions
www.actum.com, info@actum.com
Heerhugowaard
The Netherlands

Initial Date: -

Date: Eng:

Number:

Page: Of:

- RPAB
-

1 -

First set the data pointer to seconds (address 2)
Then write seconds(0), minutes and hours

Write time to external TOD clock via I2C
Filename: writetime.sch

Set data pointer to seconds (2) and write
seconds (0), minutes (M1, M10) and hours
(H1, H10). Write to external TimeOfDay clock
at I2C address 50.


